3600L Tank Heating Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine With Drainage And
Timer
Basic Information
China
skymen/OEM
CE/FCC/RHoS/REACH
JP-1432G
1 unit

O
ur Product Introduction
Filter system advantages:
1. Improve the utilization rate of cleaning solvent
2. Reduce the cost of cleaning solution
3. Avoid secondary pollution of the cleaning parts
4. Save labor cost of replacing cleaning solution
Similar models with different tank volume:
Model
Tank size Volume Ultrasonic
Power
Heating
Power
Transducer
L*W*H (mm) (L) (W) (W) (pcs)
JP-1180G 1200X1000X1000 1200L 9000W 36000W 180pcs
JP-1192G 1200X1200X1000 1440L 9600W 36000W 192pcs
JP-1216G 1500X1000X1000 1500L 10800W 36000W 216pcs
JP-1288G 2000X1200X800 1920L 14400W 36000W 288pcs
JP-1360G 2000X1200X1000 2400L 18000W 36000W 360pcs
JP-1432G 2000X1500X1200 3600L 21800W 36000W 432pcs
JP-1576G 2500X1500X1200 4500L 28800W 36000W 576pcs
JP-1648G 3000X1500X1200 5400L 32400W 36000W 648pcs
JP-1720G 4000X1600X1000 6400L 36000W 36000W 720pcs
JP-1936G 3500X1600X1300 7280L 46800W 360000W 936pcs
JP-11152G 2500X2000X1700 8500L 57600W 36000W 1152pcs
How does Ultrasonic Cleaner work?
About SKYMEN ultrasonic cleaner :
We are a factory located in Shenzhen since 2007 with over 200 employees, dedicatedly manufacture a wide range of ultrasonic cleaner, main
customers from industry for tools cleaning, hardware cleaning and other metal parts cleaning.